New Product Bulletin
NP 309
Belden® Introduces
the Hirschmann™ RSB20
Series of Basic
Managed Switches
The RSB20 Series is a
cost-efficient, yet versatile

Technical Data
4
Ordering Information Always the Right Solution
Belden is the world’s leading supplier of
signal transmission solutions including
cable, connectivity and active components
for mission-critical applications ranging
from industrial automation to data centers,
broadcast studios, and aerospace. Belden offers
an extensive and highly specialized product
portfolio of signal transmission solutions for
information, control and field levels, which
the company produces and markets under its
proprietary Belden®, Hirschmann™ and Lumberg
Automation™ brands.
We welcome the opportunity to speak with
you about our extensive industry portfolio and
Belden’s worldwide service. Further information
and technical data are available online at
You can also contact our sales team directly at
1-717-217-2299.
Product Designation Type Ordering Number
RSB20-0800T1T1SAAB 8TX 942 014 001
RSB20-0800M2M2SAAB 6TX/2FX MM 942 014 002
RSB20-0800S2S2SAAB 6TX/2FX SM 942 014 003
RSB20-0900ZZZ6SAAB 6TX/3SFP 942 014 004
RSB20-0900M2TTSAAB 8TX/1FX MM 942 014 005
RSB20-0900S2TTSAAB 8TX/1FX SM 942 014 006
RSB20-0900MMM2SAAB 6TX/3FX MM 942 014 007
RSB20-0900VVM2SAAB 6TX/2FX SM/1 FX MM 942 014 008
RSB20-0800T1T1TAAB 8TX EEC 942 014 009
RSB20-0800M2M2TAAB 6TX/2FX MM EEC 942 014 010
RSB20-0800S2S2STAB 6TX/2FX SM EEC 942 014 011
RSB20-0900ZZZ6TAAB 6TX/3SFP EEC 942 014 012
RSB20-0900M2TTAAB 8TX/1FX MM EEC 942 014 013
RSB20-0900S2TTAAB 8TX/1FX SM EEC 942 014 014
RSB20-0900MMM2TAAB 6TX/3FX MM EEC 942 014 015
RSB20-0900VVM2TAAB 6TX/2FX SM/1 FX MM EEC 942 014 016
Belden® Competence Center
Get the complete economic business solution
for your network. In addition to our proven
product portfolio, Belden offers you a